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S.No
Date Duration Topic Resource Person Designation

1 11.05.24 2 hrs
National Credit

Framework

[Vrs. Padmaja Palit
lVrs. Rita Padira

PGT
TGT

2 14.05.24 5 hrs Life Skills I
lVrs. Shweta Kumar PGT

3 15.05.24 5 hrs Life Skills ll
Mrs. Sony DP Singh PGT

4 14.06.24 2 hrs Learning Outcomes [/rs. Sony DP Singh PGT

5 22.06.24 2 hrs
Competency Based

Assessment [/rs. Shweta Kumar PGT

b 29.06.24 t hr.
Competency Based

Assessment [Vrs.Shweta Kumar PGT

7 20.07.24 t hr.
NCFSE Foundational

Stage [Vliss Shiwani Choudhary PRT

B 27.07.24 t hr.
NCFSE Preparatory

Stage lVrs. Rajani Kumari PRT

I 04.09.24 t hr.
NCFSE l\4iddle School

Staqe [Mrs. Rani Basanti Singh TGT

10 04.09.24 t hr.
NCFSE Secondary Stage

Mrs. Sandhya Dwivedi TGT

11 06.09.24 t hr.

NCFSE Senior Secondary
Stage [/rs. Sony DP Singh PGT

12 03.01.25 2 hrs
Career Education in

School Mrs. Sony DP Singh PGT

13 19.02.25 thr
Career Education in

School lVrs. Sony DP Singh PGT


